
 

No. ASDM - 2102/ 2019/ 208      Dated  23/ 05/ 2021 

With reference to the conduct of District Level Screening of IndaiSkills Assam 2021 Skill Competition held on 

11/04/2021 across the districts of Assam, the details of the shortlisted participants under 12 skills for State level Skill 

Competition are given below. 

 

 

Shortlisted Participants for State level Skill Competition:  India Skills Assam 2021 
 

  

Skill: Beauty Therapy 

Sl 

No. 

Name District Email Mobile 

1 Pritisha  Barman Kamrup metro Barmanpritisha@gmail.com 
8761916539 

2 Rebecca Vahneikim Hrahsel Dima Hasao Rebeccahrahsel5@gmail.com 
9365029733 

3 Dulumoni  Barman Kamrup Metro Jayanath107@gmail.com 

dulumonibrmn001@gmail.com 

8011210211 

4 Jaya  Nath Kamrup Metro Njaya8161@gmail.com 
9365322746 

5 Kusbu  Thapa Dima Hasao Khusbuthapa9663@gmail.com 
8135013801 

6 Kakali  Barman Kamrup Metro Kakolibarman57@gmail.com 

kakolibarman@gmail.com 

9101336108 

7 Binashree  Hagjer Dima Hasao Binashreehagjer512@gmail.com  
9365011084 

8 Afreen  Sultana Dima Hasao Afreensultana2110@gmail.com 9127369582 

9 Nibedita  Kalita Kamrup Signatureawards2010@gmail.com 

nibeditakalita@gmail.com 

8486983071 

8486745378 

10 Juri  Lahkar Kamrup Metro Jurilahkar222@gmail.com 
6026291792 

11 Pallabi  Boruah Sivasagar Pallabib112@gmail.com 

pallabib226@gmail.com 

8822605769 

12 Neha  Medhi Kamrup Metro Medhineha28@gmail.com 
7085485531 

13 Rehenaz  Begum Sivasagar Rehenazbegum99263@gmail.com 
9678416243 

14 Swagata  Borah Golaghat Swagataborah23@gmail.com 
6001483535 

15 Hunmili  Teronpi Karbi Anglong Hunmiliteronpi01@gmail.com 
9101311406 

16 Jafrin  Begum Sivasagar Jafrinahmed121@gmail.com 
8822152631 

17 Nupur Paul Dhubri   8403064243 

9954213295 

18 Priya  Sharma Karbi Anglong Dkdinesh206@gmail.com 

priyasharma@gmail.com 

8761982878 

9401014834 

19 Priyanka Kumari Thakur Sonitpur Priyankathakur.tez@gmail.com 
7662837365 

20 Mirmet Teronpi Karbi Anglong   8761914403 

8472069764 

Skill: Hair Dressing 

Sl 

No. 

Name District Email Mobile 

1 Gitanjali  Boro Kamrup gitanjaliboro11@gmail.com 
7896024878 

9435046516 

2 Gobindo  Das Karbi Anglong 9101319541gobindo@gmail.com  
9101319541 

9435046516 

3 Bandita  Deka Kamrup Metro rohanjoshinewar@gmail.com 
9957400328 

4 Jimi  Hazarika Kamrup Metro dborah197@gmail.com  8135027005 

5 Himanshi  Agarwalla Udalguri himanshiagarwalla4@gmail.com 
9365578847 

6 Priti  Debnath Nagaon netskillfoundation.office@gmail.com/  

pd081141@gmail.com 

8822792028 
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7 Susmita Kalita   susmitakalita40@gmail.com  9101599681 

8 Gitanjali  Powdel Biswanath gitanjalipowdel8@gmail.com 
8723073553 

9 Sukanya  Dutta Nagaon netskillfoundation.office@gmail.com   

richadutta099@gmail.com 

8876806495 

10 Jyoti  Singh Nagaon netskillfoundation.office@gmail.comjyo

tisingh5041@gmail.com 

 
 

9435955253 

11 Jyotishman  Gogoi Jorhat jyotishmangogoi531@gmail.com  
7636022047 

12 Pinky  Devi Biswanath pinkygartola123@gamil.com 
8723083649 

13 Rimismita Baishya Kamrup baishyarimismita@gmail.com 8486516730 

14 Dipika deka  Kamrup dekad7733@gmail.com  9365527981 

15 Nilakshi  Boruah Jorhat nilakshboruah18@gmail.com 
9365782276 

16 Shebane Sikha Borah Nagaon shebanesikhaborah@gmail.com 
6900333306 

17 Sumi  Das Nagaon netskillfoundation.office@gmail.com  

sumidasnge@gmail.com 

6002951050 

18 Reema Baishya Kamrup baishyareema11@gmail.com  7099695612 

19 Bikirani  Das Kamrup bikiranidas@gmail.com 
6900340818 

20 Hira Moni Kalita Kamrup nabahiramoni@gmail.com 
8135091810 

 

Skill: Electrical Installation 

Sl. 

No 
Name District Email Mobile 

1 Amon  Baroi Bongaigaon amonbaroi345@gmail.com 
6001028835 

2 Nazrul Islam Barbhuiya Hailakandi nazrullxr0@gmail.com 
9864863883 

3 Saharul Alom Choudhury Hailakandi saharulk344@gmail.com 
8133064758 

4 Kaushik  Phukan Jorhat Kphukan820@gmail.com 
6002714691 

5 Anup  Borah Sivasagar anupborah79@gmail.com 
8638889461 

6 Khairul Jamal Mazumder Hailakandi khairuljamal968@gmail.com 
9550293850 

7 Anup  Saha Tinsukia anup77297@gmail.com 
9678498877 

8 Krishnamoni  Gogoi Lakhimpur krishnamoni096@gmail.com 
8402085956 

9 Relima  Khatun Goalpara ra7217110@gmail.com 
9365162531 

10 Johirul islam lascar Hailakandi johirullaskar001@gmail.com 
7002883610 

11 Ruhel Alom Mazarbhuiya Hailakandi ruhelmazarbhuiya100@gmail.com 
9101631307 

12 Abdul Odud Barbhuiya Hailakandi abdulodudbarbhuiya1@gmail.com 
6002312976 

13 Chinmay  Das Udalguri daschinmay153@gmail.com 
9365179490 

14 Jyotirmay  Sarma Barpeta jyotirmaysarma210@gmail.com 
8403882996 

15 Hritik  Deori Chirang hritikd684@gmail.com 
6901699918 

16 Saleh Ahmed Laskar Hailakandi salehahmedlaskar2001@gmail.com 6001659375 

17 Mrinmoy  Nath Darrang mrinmoynath310@gmail.com 
8822518791 

18 Joydeep Ch Barman Dhubri jaydeepbrmn@gmail.com 
8473074787 

19 Rezuwan  Qarim Barpeta rezuwanqarim774@gmail.com 
7636986693 

20 Bishal  Talukdar Barpeta bishaltalukdar00@gmail.com 
6001963729 

 

Skill: Graphic Design Technology 

Sl 

No. 

Name District Email Mobile 

1 Balmiki Prasad Saikia Nagaon balmikiprasadsaikia8336@gmail.com 9957636383 
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2 Sushmita  Das Sivasagar sushmitad831@gmail.com 
8471899175 

3 Rahul Kumar Mahato Kamrup Metro Not Clear on the Answer Sheet 8720901523 

4 Sharmisth  Borgohain Kamrup Metro sharmisthb@gmail.com 
7002507027 

5 Nilutpal  Das Kamrup Metro nilutpal1718@gmail.com 
8724970447 

6 Dwaipayan  Chakraborty Hailakandi dwaipayanchakrabortyhkd@gmail.com 
9854254152 

7 Anupam Sharma Kamrup Metro anpmsrma@gmail.com  8486664680 

8 Diganta  Das Kamrup Metro digantadas4656@gmail.com 
6900834656 

9 Rohan  Boro Kamrup Metro rohanreignz06@gmail.com 
7002775160 

10 Vivek Kashyap Barman Kamrup Metro kashyap2020vivek@gmail.com 
6901744693 

11 Samiran  Saikia Kamrup Metro samiransaikia124@gmail.com 
8473810749 

12 Suvankar  Das Kamrup Metro dsuvankar814@gmail.com 
6001780217 

13 Benjamin  Sonowal Kamrup Metro benjaminsonowal123@gmail.com 
8471876962 

14 Mahendra  Hazarika Lakhimpur mahendrahazarika437@gmail.com 
6000713208 

15 Bikesh  Pegu Lakhimpur bikeshpegu74@gmail.com 
8638044351 

16 Gunjan  Das Kamrup Metro ghostdas577@gmail.com 
9864837947 

17 Danswrang  Brahma Chirang brahmadanswrang21@gmail.com 
8011382733 

18 Elias  Ahmed Kamrup Metro eliasahmed1225@gmail.com 
9365147262 

19 Ridip  Malakar Kamrup Metro ridip8272@gmail.com 
9101333656 

20 Dip Jyoti Kalita Kamrup Metro deepkalita271@gmail.com  9401813572 

 

Skill: Health and Social Care 

Sl 

No. 

Name District Email Mobile 

1 Juhi  Choudhury Kamrup metro principal_smcon@hotmail.com 8403075581 

2 Akriti  Sharma Kamrup metro principal_smcon@hotmail.com 7548919992 

3 Azmal  Hussain Nagaon an2skill.2019@gmail.com  8471879888 

4 Sheikh Moniruz Zaman Goalpara skb84113@gmail.com 6001528771 

5 Ashik  Ali Barpeta ashikali9085@gmail.com 7663881301 

6 Mizanur  Rahman Nagaon mr6181947@gmail.com 9577490645 

7 Manash Protim Borah Lakhimpur protimborahmanash32@gmail.com 6002637259 

8 Bhanita  Rabha Goalpara bhanita2020glp@gmail.com  8638863919 

9 Nikumoni Deka Morigaon nikumonideka14@gmail.com 6001321301 

10 Salma  Sultana Kamrup Metro an2skill.2019@gmail.com  9864854063 

11 Bikash Ranjan Das Baksa bikzzdas@gmail.com  7576961565 

12 Mousumi  Das Jorhat mdas60765@gmail.com 9101420096 

13 Seema  Borah Sivasagar borahrishikesh123@gmail.com 9101583553 

14 Tazmina Khatun Bora Kamrup an2skill.2019@gmail.com  7896126174 

15 Maitreyee  Sarmah Golaghat sarmahmaitreyee@gmail.com  7577990745 

16 Barbi  Borgohain Charaideo barbiborgohainbarbiborgohain@gmail.co

m 

9859508718 

17 Teniush  Sangma Goalpara Teniushsangma7896469500@gmail.com 7896469500 

18 Nilab  Malakar Cachar nilabmalakar@gmail.com  6001135390 

19 Priyotush  Nath Cachar priyotushnath68@gmail.com  6026360768 

 

Skill: Hotel Reception 

Sl 

No. 

Name District Email Mobile No 

1 Spero Meliora Gympad Jorhat melioragympad@gmail.com  6909810110 

2 Hafizur Rahman   Goalpara hafizurrahman11121999@gmail.com 9101998759 

3 Priya Singh Cachar ps9787500@gmail.com 9707794328 
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4 Sengrak Marak Goalpara sengrakmarak37@gmail.com  7086982219 

5 Sushmita Kar Tinsukia karsushmita61@gmail.com 6002542900 

6 Chayanika Bezbaruah Nalbari mimibaruah99824@gmail.com 6901704277 

7 Fulan Jyoti Sangma Goalpara fulanjyoti@gmail.com 6009668087 

8 Sreeongka Dey Jorhat sreeongkadey@gmail.com 9101973380 

9 Md Hafizur Rahman Goalpara hafizurrahman8855@gmail.com  9707318665 

10 Amit Adhikary Bongaigaon amitadhikk@gmail.com  9101968491 

11 Pankaj Moran Tinsukia pankajmoran77788@gmail.com 9365947616 

12 Ghanashyam Phukan Tinsukia ghanashyamphuan730@gmail.com 8822723094 

13 Nibedita Sutradhar Tinsukia sutradharnibedita14@gmail.com 6901111901 

14 Waqar Younus Kamrup Metro waqaryounus@gmail.com  8638509331 

15 Raj Rani Kumari Pandit Kamrup Metro panditrani44@gmail.com  6002972235 

16 Monirul Islam Sheikh Bongaigaon sheikhmonirul027@gmail.com 7099714304 

17 Zulfa Akhtar Goalpara zulfaaktar32@gmail.com  7086879064 

18 Mizanur Islam Dhubri mayankhan0012@gmail.com  6901442608 

19 Shamima Akhtar Bilkis South Salmara 

Mancachar 

shamimaakhtarbilkis@gmail.com 7896580697 

20 Rupam Das Tinsukia rupamdas20001@gmail.com 9707123416 

21 Husnara Khanom Bongaigaon hk596223@gmil.com 9957941057 

 

Skill: CNC Turning 

SL 

No 

Name District Email Mobile 

1 Arfaz  Ahmed Kamrup arfazahmed90@gmail.com 8135819973 

2 Himanshu  Sonowal Kamrup himanshusonowal713@gmail.com 8638513894 

3 Dipu  Boro Kamrup dipuboro43411@gmail.com  7086138650 

4 Sourav  Nag Kamrup souravnag197@gmail.com  6000802326 

5 Bhairab  Ghatowal Kamrup bhairabghatowal7@gmail.com  9101639377 

6 Abhijit  Purty Dibrugarh abhipurty515@gmail.com  9101576241 

7 Susmita  Podder Kamrup susmitapodder42@gmail.com  8486226638 

8 Joydeep  Dehingia Kamrup joydeepdehingia12@gmail.com 7002731855 

9 Hirok Jyoti Handique Kamrup hirok.handique12@gmail.com  7002571624 

10 Hargobinda  Kalita Kamrup hargobindakalita369@gmail.com 6000454295 

 

Skill: CNC Milling 

SL 

No 

Name District Email Mobile 

1 Chinmay Chakraborty Kamrup chinmaychakraborty123@gmail.com 8638093459 

2 Bhaskar Gautam Baruah Kamrup bhaskarbaruah655@gmail.com 8638764047 

3 Rathindra  Sonowal Kamrup rathindrasonowal621@gmail.com 9101661103 

4 Gaurab  Dutta Kamrup gaurabdutta32@gmail.com  8812915841 

5 Rahul  Biswakarma Kamrup rahulbiswakarma2605@gmail.com 8638826837 

6 Bedanta Bikash Bora Jorhat bedantabora103@gmail.com 9127434196 

7 Jitumoni  Bora Jorhat jitumoni588@gmail.com  8876763045 

8 Sourav  Das Jorhat sourav.sd998@gmail.com 8486898263 
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Skill: Plastic Die Engineering 

Sl 

No. 
Name District Email Mobile 

1 Alok Mishra Kamrup alok8881634506bc@gmail.com 8881634506 

2 Piyush kumar Kamrup Piyushkumar3696@gmail.com 8969129627 

3 Chinmoy Nath Darrang yomnihc55@gmail.com  9577218908 

4 Dipti Rekha Bora Nagaon boradiptirekha4@gmail.com  6001767266 

5 Songdan Brahma Baksa songdanbrahma0@gmail.com  8473899551 

6 Rahid Ahmed Barbhuiya Cachar rahidbarbhuiya179@gmail.com 8133832848 

 

Skill: Electronics 

Sl 

No  

Name District Email Mobile 

1 Jamil Aktar Choudhury Karimganj aktarjamil982@gmail.com  7636841501 

2 Upal Ranjan Sharma Kamrup Metro upals972@gmail.com  9706148604 

3 Kritartha Gautam Jorhat gautamkritartha30@gmail.com 9101760122 

4 Debarshee Sarkar Bongaigaon debarsheesarkar1@gmail.com  7002867418/ 

9706533493 

5 Wahiduz Zaman Karimganj wahiduz367@gmail.com  6000873207 

6 Akash Sing Tumung Kamrup Metro akashtumung43@gmail.com  9365041359 

7 Wahida Khanam 

Mazarbhuiya 

Hailakandi sendtohariz@gmail.com 7099979468 

8 Saheb Mochahari Udalguri sahebmochahari59@gmail.com 9365233572 

9 Jahnobi Deka Charaideo jahnobideka123@gmail.com 9957634447 

10 Abu Bokkar Siddique Bongaigaon hasemali1913617@gmail.com 6000278177 

11 Bharat Boruah Lakhimpur bharatboruah183@gmail.com  9101083156 

12 Jahangir Alam Udalguri jahangiralam24097@gmail.com 9365929868 

13 Nirutpal Nath Marigaon nirutpal56@gmail.com  9435178323 

14 Nasima Begom Karimganj nbegom74@gmail.com 6003683919 

15 Abhijit Buragohain Kamrup Metro gohainabhijitbabu@gmail.com 9101275896 

16 Purnima Sarkar Goalpara purnimasarkar12@gmail.com  6001377041 

17 Priyanka Kalita Baksa kalitap137@gmail.com 9101241730 

18 Anup Baishya Kamrup Metro anupbaishya2000@gmail.com  8876480572 

19 Swapnil Duarah Sivasagar swapnil1999duarah@gmail.com 9101205581 

20 Pranjal Protim Lahon Charaideo pranjalprotimlahon@gmail.com 6000059687 

21 Madhusmita Devi Goalpara madhusmita23@gmail.com  8472848446 

22 Md Abdul Latif Karimganj universal.kxj@gmail.com/ 

abdullatif50094@gmail.com 

9957090114 

 

Skill: Web Technologies 

Sl 

No  

Name District Email Mobile 

1 Md Miraj Hussain Karimganj edu.mirajhussain@gmail.com  9101469487 

2 Md Abu Tahir Karimganj edu.abutahir@gmail.com 7086619848 

3 Selina Begum Choudhury Karimganj selinachoudhury1@gmail.com  6900853387 

4 Vikash Sarma Kamrup Metro sarmavikash09@gmail.com 6913707570 

5 Syed Mufazzul Karim Kamrup Metro muffazul@gmail.com  8822400665 

6 Dipjyoti Saikia Kamrup dipjyotisaikia49@gmail.com  7086748869 

7 Swadesh Thuosen` Kamrup swadeshthousen796@gmail.cvom 8473903231/  

8638240460 

8 Azad Hussain Tarafder Hailakandi azadhussaintarafder@gmail.com 9954847111 
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9 Dipak Kumar Gupta Tinsukia sahd9852@gmail.com  7099592356 

10 Rahul Kumar Agarwal Lakhimpur rahulkagarwal1999@gmail.com 8638788625 

11 Shailen Kalita Kamrup Metro shailenkalita3@gmail.com  7099673517 

12 Himangshu Bhuyan Jorhat himangshubhuyan72@gmail.com 8638028526 

13 Nasima Ferdous Laskar Hailakandi nasimaferdous142@gmail.com 6901338726 

 

Skill: Wielding 

Sl. 

No 

Name District Email Mobile 

1 Rupam Das Kamrup dasrupam257@gmail.com  7896124816 

2 Ajoy Kalita Kamrup akalita919@gmail.com  9707853672 

3 Bikram Sarania Kamrup bikramsarania1686@gmail.com 8011230221 

4 Bishal Jyoti Rajkhowa Kamrup rajkhowabs876@gmail.com  8486685265 

5 Swgwm Boro Kamrup boroswgwm547@gmail.com  8638510790 

6 Bibungshar Narzary Kamrup rajanrzy29@gmail.com 7635876524 

7 Amar Chandra Mandal Chirang amarchmandal99@gmail.com 9678168831 

8 Raju Sahani Bongaigaon rajusahani2099@gmail.com  6003258723 

9 Rubul Boro Kamrup bororubul82@gmail.com 7099124628 

10 Sadhan Yein Kamrup sadhanyein@gmail.com  9101058868 

11 Banti Das Cachar bd65299@gmail.com  9101455407 

12 Manakhjyoti Gogoi Sivasagar gogoimanakh3@gmail.com  7099436799 

13 Dhiru Ray Bongaigaon raydhiru21@gmail.com  9101347108 

14 Tushar Dutta Kamrup Metro tushardutta148@gmail.com  8403923268 

15 Himanta Gogoi Sivasagar himantagogoihimantagogoi@gmail.com 6002698141 

16 Deepjyoti Saikia Sivasagar deepjyotisaikia613@gmail.com 8638162084 

17 Babul Swargiary Kamrup babulboro727@gmail.com  7896678404 

18 Monjit Borah Sivasagar monjitborahmj555@gmail.com 9365531528 

19 Nishad Rabbani Bongaigaon rabbaninishad@yahoo.com  7002627570 

20 Pradunya Gogoi Sivasagar pradunya2017@gmail.com  8134028813 

21 Bilifang Narzary Kamrup bnarzary309@gmail.com  7896125612 

 

          

The Selected participant, for any assistance or information may contact Karabi Boragohain, Nodal Officer- IndiaSkills 

Assam (Mobile No: +91 9864400524 email id: asdm.karabi@gmail.com). Rezaul Amin Choudhury Assistant Nodal 

Officer-India Skill Assam (+91 7896671504 email id: asdm.rezaul@gmail.com). Pinku Choudhury Assistant Nodal 

Officer-India Skill Assam (+91 8752066979 email id: asdmpinku@gmail.com). 

 

Schedule of the State Skill Competition will be intimated through mail in near future. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

       Sd/- 

Mission Director 

Assam Skill Development Mission. 
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